### **RECEIVED** 2023

DTE 1 Rev. 12/22

HARRISON COUNTY

Tax year	BOR no.		$\sim$	
,				
County Harrison	Date receive	d		

JAN \$\alpha 5 20 Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. Attach additional pages if necessary.

**Clear Form** 

ALLISON HA FORM FOR THE TOTAL MARKET VALUE COMPlaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

AUDITOR

Original complaint

Counter complaint

Notices will be sent only to those named below.

		Nai	me	- 1,011		City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property		Todd and Jennifer Dunlap		15 Country Club Manor Cadiz OH 43907		
Complainant if not owner	er	n/	/a			n/a
Complainant's agent		n/	/a			n/a
4. Telephone number and	email ad	dress of contact perso	n 330-417-2006 jendunlap24@		ail.com	
5. Complainant's relations	hip to pro	operty, if not owner	n/a			
	If mo	re than one parcel is	included, see "I	Multip	le Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill				Address of property	
05000	221800	0	1	3 Co	untry Club Manor Cadiz	z OH 43907
05000	221900	0	1	4 Co	untry Club Manor Cadiz	z OH 43907
7. Principal use of property	<sub>y</sub> Vacar	nt Property				
8. The increase or decreas			iter-complaints su	pporti	ng auditor's value may hav	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	C	Column A omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		(	Column B Current Value Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
050002218000		16000		<u></u>	21860	<b>₹</b> 5860
050002219000		16000			21860	- 5860
9. The requested change						*
This parcel was purchas should match the sale p size, and should be the	rice pai	d for the property. Th	ne additional pa	rcel is	s attached to this parce	I and is the exact same
10. Was property sold with	nin the la	ast three years? 🗹 Ye	es 🗌 No 🔲 L	Inknov	wn If yes, show date of sa	ale_5/13/21
					nstructions for Line 10" or	
11. If property was not sold	l but was	listed for sale in the last	t three years, attac	ch a co	opy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.
12. If any improvements w	vere com	npleted in the last three	years, show date	e <u>n/a</u>	and tot	al cost \$
13. Do you intend to prese	ent the te	estimony or report of a	professional app	raiser	? ☐ Yes 🔳 No 🗌 Uı	nknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason lease check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complainable.	s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the eted.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of R. adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the second control of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the second control of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the second control of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the second control of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the second control of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the required by division (A)(6)(b)	C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the hat section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	ny attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1/25/24 Complainant or agent (printed)	Monter Dulaf Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this 1/35/303 (Date)  Notary  Notary	day of <u>January</u> 394 (Month) (Year)
JESSICA N. EBENGHO  Notary Public, State of Ohio  My Commission Expires  JATE OF OXIONAL AND	

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY	Tax year	2023	. BOR no.	23	-22	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
JAN <b>2 6</b> 2024	county Ha	rison	Date rec	eived		
	plaint Against	the Valuati	on of F	Real Propert	У	
Comp Answer all questions a ALLISON M. ANDERSON	and type or print all inf Attach ad	formation. Read identified for the distribution of the distributio	instruction necessary	is on back before o	completing form	•
AUDITIG Form is for fu	ull market value comp	laints only. All o	ther comp	laints should use [	OTE Form 2	
		complaint				
	Na	me		Street address, (	City, State, ZIP c	ode
1. Owner of property	MahlontM	larie Yod	6	41800 F	pries	30
2. Complainant if not owner				Jewett C	DH 4398	36
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and email a	ddress of contact perso	on 330-	556	-2459 -	leave me	ssage
5. Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner					U
lf m	ore than one parcel is	included, see "N	/lultiple Pa	rcels" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		ş		Address of property		
23-0000112	000	41800	BULL	ier Rd		
ì		Jewe	ett C	H 4398	36	
7. Principal use of property	imary Resi	idence				
8. The increase or decrease in ma	rket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	pporting au	ditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column (	D
	Column A		С	olumn B	Columr	1 C
Parcel number Complainant's Opinio				rent Value	Change in	Value
ADD 2 ADD 3 DO S D S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	(Full Market Val	ue)	(Full N	//arket Value)		
23-0000112,000						
9. The requested change in value	is justified for the follow	wing reasons:				
I disagree I would like	with som	ie of b	ov:ldin	195		
I would like	e to meet	+ with	app	raiser		
10. Was property sold within the I					ale	
	(A)	20				
and sale price \$	; and attach into	ormation explained	in instruc	ctions for Line 10 or	i Dack.	
11. If property was not sold but was	s listed for sale in the las	t three years, attac	ch a copy of	listing agreement or	other available ev	idence.
12. If any improvements were con	mpleted in the last three	e years, show date	=	and tot	tal cost \$	
13. Do you intend to present the	testimony or report of a	professional appr	raiser? 12	Yes No U	nknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason lease check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	leted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 1-26-24 Complainant or agent (printed) Man	hlin Yoder 58 Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	den
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of (Month) (Year)

RECEI	
HARRISON	COUNTY

	2	
Tax year_		BOR no.
County	Harrison	Date received .

DTE 1 Rev. 12/22

JAN 2 9 202 complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary. ALLISON Mis form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

AUDITOR

Original complaint

Counter complaint

1 200	Notices will be	sent only to thos	se named b	pelow.		
		me		Street address, 0	City, State, ZI	P code
1. Owner of property	Rose Setsi	iK	75	655 Harrisi. lle	Rd Ade	NA, DH 43901
2. Complainant if not owner				8 8	-	
3. Complainant's agent	Doug Setsi	LK POA	1			
4. Telephone number and 740 - 391 - 94	email address of contact perso	nn	com	Doug	Sefsici	K P.O.A.
5. Complainant's relations	hip to property, if not owner		N	<u> </u>		
	If more than one parcel is	included, see "	Multiple P	arcels" Instruction.	-	
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill			Address of property		
250000290	000	75655 HARR	isville	ed Adena,	0A 4390	1
7. Principal use of propert	y Home					
8. The increase or decreas	se in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	ipporting a	uditor's value may hav	ve -0- in Colun	nn C.
Parcel number	(2)	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Column C Current Value Change in Val (Full Market Value)		
250000290000	114 600		1	48 850	34	250
	1.1,000			1000		
9. The requested change AN INCREASE BY HAVE been MADE INCREASE IN MY TAX	in value is justified for the follow 36,5% of the evan e. I Am a welder ies has placed an und	wing reasons: luation of i ly individual lue burden	ny tiom val oi on mo	e is excessive a fixed in a due to my f	re, No = teme, This	improvement herecent me, my
,	hin the last three years? 🔲 Y					
and sale price \$	; and attach info	r				
and date prior v	, and allaon me	этпаноп охрано	dir more	onono loi zino lo on	i baok.	
11. If property was not sold	but was listed for sale in the las	t three years, atta	ch a copy o	of listing agreement or	other available	evidence.
	vere completed in the last three					
13. Do you intend to prese	ent the testimony or report of a	professional app	raiser?	Yes ₩ No 🗆 Ur	nknown	
Social Security	y is not keeping u meeting the I	ep with in	flation leval	e. I am f, of utilitie	Acing fi	NANCIAL tarps
I kindly requesty my home, of	ent the testimony or report of a  y is not keeping a  meeting the I  nest the taxa oft  her wise, I coul  is not accept	lice to re	consideral with	er and reass being dri	ess the iver ou	value of my
Home which	is Not ALCEPT	ADIO.				

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of the complex	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the fithat section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my  Dowg IAS SetSicktitle (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Woulds Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	M day of Danuere 2024
Notary Notary (Date)	(Month) (Year)
	WALC, STALLIN

### RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

	3401,	
Tax year 2023	BOR no. 23-24	DTE 1 Rev. 12/2
County HARRISON	Date received	

JAN 2 9 2024

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

ALLISON Mr. aANDERSON type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

AUDITOR

Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

✓ Original complaint ☐ Counter complaint

	Notices will b	e sent only to thos	e named below.	·····································
PANOTE INTERPRETATION	N	ame	Street address	, City, State, ZIP code
. Owner of property	DAVID & KARE	N O'NEAL	1702 VIEW PO	INTE AVE
Complainant if not owner			FORIZATIVE	10410 44641
Complainant's agent				NORTH MENTAL MENTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
Telephone number and em			6377 @ ICLOUD . COM	
Complainant's relationship	to property, if not owner			
чт (* - «Сайын бүннөн 120-и» эммен бөсөмүн үний, үнээстөн айсчийн өнийстэйс хайгайс өй бөөөөөө	If more than one parcel i	s included, see "f	Multiple Parcels" Instruction	1.
Parcel numbers from tax b			Address of proper	kerineranan seria (makunin salanisi salai salai salai salai salai kan ana ana anda salai salai salai salai sal
15 0000 978 \$67		89223 N	ILL HILL ROAD	econdepartment can mineral interface, interpolarical participation (2004) 2 december 2004 in 1904 in 1905 in 1
และสาราชาวณ คระบางเหมือน เหมือน เรื่องเหมือน เรื่องเหมือน เมื่องเมื่อน เมื่อเมื่อน เพลาะเกลา เรื่องเมื่อนาก เ		BOWERSTO	W OH 44695	namagaman-menada (1970-mengan) in seconominan reminas yana organi ana dina diamen ana Prila Asia. 1994 (1977- A
DO-LIEU THE TOP JOYLUNE HIM, SIMPLEMAN (SUMBLESSEN), COZETAN HANDE AND PROBLEMS				allela authoristicanti que l'imperimentation de la proposition de la proposition de la Primer de la Primer de l
Principal use of property	VACATION HOME	· HARD WOOD	TREE GROWING	an agus agus agus an tha an tagair agus agus agus agus agus agus agus agus
in after the factor of the Affiliation of the Affil	n market value sought. Cou	unter-complaints su	pporting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.
ere i ver annalise i de de la revenza de contra que a commune se vivalente empresario esta entre esta en esta En esta entre en entre entre en entre e	Column A		Column B	Column C
Parcel number	Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value	Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value
56044 918 647	TBD		TBD	ТВВ
ranski van kana staniara mastalistika kanada ka			an paragraphy de paragraphy an angus de la program Paragraphy and program an an adjour 4 seminary a 4 seminar	мен выполнять не технология в не технология по по по не технология в поставления в поставления в поставления в
ANTONIO PARA CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	errer ein eine 10 Indicat der jarren der ein auf – die einer ein ein der Anderstelle ab ein der der der der de		paragolos e el España, acedia, lavor plano paragologo es a la Carpallon (Sagallando Aragologo (Sagallando Arag	and the state of t
		ions and fe	ENTURES OF HOME II	N LATEST APPRAISAL
Was property sold within	the last three years?	Yes 17 No □ L	Inknown If yes, show date of	sale
and sale price \$	; and attach in	iornation explaine	d in "Instructions for Line 10"	UIT DACK.
I. If property was not sold bu	it was listed for sale in the la	ast three years, attac	ch a copy of listing agreement of	or other available evidence.
2. if any improvements wer	e completed in the last thre	ee years, show dat	e and t	otal cost \$
3. Do you intend to present	the testimony or report of	a professional app	raiser? ☐ Yes ☑ No ☐	Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. Section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction. ☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.	
A substantial improvement was added to the property.  Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.	
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed.	by the
The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice pradoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.	ior to the
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	st of my
Date 1/26/24 Complainant or agent (printed) Discuss C West Title (if agent)	KONECONOMICO NECESTRATORIO DE DE
Complainant or agent (signature)	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	2H (ear)

RECEIVED OF L	prings Farm, LLC
HARRISON COUNTY	

JA	N	9.	Q	21	12/
H	ıv	E)	61	/ 1	1/4

Tax year

BOR no.

DTE 2 Rev. 08/21

County.

Date received

Complaint Against the Assessment of Real Property Other than Market Value
Use this form to file board of revision complaints regarding assessment issues other than the market value of property. Complaints against market value should be filed on the DTE Form 1. Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read the instructions on the back before completing form. Attach additional pages as necessary.

✓ Original complaint ☐ Counter complaint

		Name	***		trant address.	City, State, ZIP code
		Ivaine	3 A. J.		rieet address, C	
Owner of property	Ste	inley + Delma	Walla	ce 1098	weltoni	Rd Bolivas O
Complainant if not owner		. <b>J</b>		·*.		
Complainant's agent		See			ene kom milit je en byt om militari. Na sistema i stanisticki situati si	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Telephone number of cont	act person	H) 330 874 3	3516	(c) 33°	260 85	28
Email address of complain		ANLEYAWA				
Complainant's relationship						
d jakan i	f more than	one parcel number is i	included, s	see "Multiple	Parcels" on bac	<b>:</b> k
Parcel number from tax bi	II	# Acres, if applicable		Address of pro	perty	
	e to the term	er, in eligible of	64,75,557		ar Averden Sa	
7. The state of th		7 g 1				
		a	1			
☐ The valuation of prope☐ Determination whether	operty unde application file or the aggregation the aggregation cause of the aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation to the aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great and the aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great and the aggregation and the aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great and the aggregation are aggregation as a great aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great aggregation and the aggregation are aggregation as a great aggregation and aggregation are aggregation and aggregation aggregation and aggregation and aggregation aggregation aggregation and aggregation aggregati	r RC 319.302. ed under RC 5713.32 or tl	JV program	to remain idle	under RC 5713.30	D(A)(4).
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	operty unde application file application file application the aggood cause are good cause at exemption a change in	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the continual land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property,	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete li	to remain idle lewal applicatio der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 S. inants appealing	0(A)(4). 713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	operty unde application file application	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the control of a qualifying child care	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 S. inants appealing	0(A)(4). 713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	coperty unde application file application file application file application file application application a change in Compliance and Compliance application application file appl	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the pricultural land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property.  Column A ainant's Opinion of Value)	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 n inants appealing iman B nt Value	O(A)(4). 1713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	coperty unde application file application file application file application file application application a change in Compliance and Compliance application application file appl	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the pricultural land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property.  Column A ainant's Opinion of Value)	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 n inants appealing iman B nt Value	O(A)(4). 1713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	coperty unde application file application file application file application file application application a change in Compliance and Compliance application application file appl	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the pricultural land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property.  Column A ainant's Opinion of Value)	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 n inants appealing iman B nt Value	O(A)(4). 1713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of the denial of a CAUV and the valuation of proper Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	operty unde application file application	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the pricultural land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property.  Column A ainant's Opinion of Va (Full Market Value)	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 n inants appealing iman B nt Value	O(A)(4). 1713.351. other issues do not need
The classification of promotion of a CAUV and the valuation of propes Determination whether Determination of whether The denial of the partial of the complete this line.	operty unde application file application	RC 319.302.  ed under RC 5713.32 or the pricultural land tax list. exists for land on the CAL exists for the failure to file of a qualifying child care the value of the property.  Column A ainant's Opinion of Va (Full Market Value)	JV program a CAUV ren e center un , complete l	to remain idle lewal application der RC 323.10 ine 9. Compla	under RC 5713.30 n pursuant to RC 5 n inants appealing iman B nt Value	O(A)(4). 1713.351. other issues do not need

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY		) N	3 <sup>1</sup>	402 3-21 <sub>0</sub>	DTE 1
FEB 1 _ 2024	Tax year		BOR no	<u> </u>	Rev. 12/22
AUDITOR	plaint Against nd type or print all int Attach ad ill market value comp	the Valuatio formation. Read ins ditional pages if ne	n of Real Propertructions on back be dessary.  er complaints should named below.	fore completing form	
		me		ess, City, State, ZIP	
1. Owner of property	Pamela R L	SANTA	227 /2 E	WARRENS	T CARIE,
2. Complainant if not owner					
3. Complainant's agent					
4. Telephone number and email at 740 - 624 - 496  5. Complainant's relationship to pr	ob BANTI	abunch 12	avl. com		
	ore than one parcel is	included, see "Mu	Itiple Parcels" Instruc	ction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of pro		
0.50001 088	000	1177/2/	EAST War	e 1 ed	0i2
050002030	000	577 Y2	EAST Walk		012
050000645	200	227 42	EAST War	C	012
7. Principal use of property	200	10010	C.151 V400	Uncert Office	
The increase or decrease in ma	rket value sought. Cou	nter-complaints supp	orting auditor's value m	av have -0- in Column	C.
C. The more add of address with a					
Parcel number C	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value	Colum Change ir	
9. The requested change in value	is justified for the follo	wing reasons:			
	E 4				
See ATTAT	ched				
10. Was property sold within the I	ast three years?	es Mo □ Unk	known If yes, show dat	e of sale	
			n "Instructions for Line		

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes No Unknown

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ and total cost \$ \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_.

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the las for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.			
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost	value due to a casualty.	1.1.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy changeconomic impact on	ge of at least 15% had a sub my property.	stantial
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.		it with respect to property no	t owned by the
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) o			
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  21124  Date			
Complainant or agent (signature) Pamela R.	Barta	v	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of	(Month)	Lear) (Year)
	NOV ATENOMINE	rin.	

	Tax year 2023	BOR no23	RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY  FEB 0 8 2024
5-	County HAVY ISDN	Date received	CC
Answer all questions a	olaint Against the Valua and type or print all information. Rea Attach additional pages all market value complaints only. Al  Original complaint Notices will be sent only to the	ad instructions on back bef if necessary. Il other complaints should i Counter complaint	ore completing form.
	Name		ss, City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	Kara Sliva	103 Green	view Dr. Cadiz
2. Complainant if not owner			OH 43904
3. Complainant's agent			
4. Telephone number and email ad			
5. Complainant's relationship to pro	operty, if not owner		
If mo	re than one parcel is included, see	"Multiple Parcels" Instruct	on.
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		Address of prop	erty
105-000 VV 10000	10+12	Country Club	munor
00-000 101000		Country Ou	o Manor
7. Principal use of property	cant Land	<i>J</i>	
8. The increase or decrease in mark	ket value sought. Counter-complaints s	supporting auditor's value may	have -0- in Column C.
p wy x wee vi	Column A omplainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
05-0001217.000	14,501)	218700	73(01)
15-000 2216.000	7.250	10,910	3660
O. The requested shares in the latest		,	
VILLULU TIJY YYIUYE	s justified for the following reasons:  CLLS IN 2020 IN CAN  LOT. I THEN SPIT  HUM I PURCHUSE  It three years? Yes \( \text{No} \) No \( \text{I} \) three years?  It and attach information explaine	Jnknown If yes, show date o	f sale_00/04/2000
11. If property was not sold but was li	sted for sale in the last three years, atta	ch a copy of listing agreement	or other available evidence.
12. If any improvements were comp	leted in the last three years, show dat	e and	total cost \$
13. Do you intend to present the tes	timony or report of a professional app	raiser? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No 😾	Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	Please check all that apply and explain on attached she	et. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.	
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substant economic impact on my property.	tial
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained. The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	oleted.  R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notic	ce prior to the
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the	best of my
Date 1242 Complainant or agent (printed)	XOVA SIVA Title (if agent)	
Complainant or agent (signature) <u>Hanash</u>		- B - Asec -
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of Anuany (Month)	2024 (Year)
Notary AM (Que)	OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Jeff Morris 601 Colliers Way Weirton, WW 25052 My Commission Expres Feb. 28, 2027	

RECEIVED	<b>V</b>			3402		
HARRISON COUNT	Tax year 2	023	BOR no	23-2		DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
FEB 1 _ 2024		rison				Nev. 12/22
ALLISOMISMer all objection	ons and type or print all in  Attach ac for full market value comp	the Valuati formation. Read Iditional pages if	on of Real instructions on to necessary. ther complaints ounter complaint	pack before cor		s sweet F
	Na	ame	Stre	et address, Cit	y, State, ZIP cod	de
1. Owner of property	MICHAE/ C. \$	SAII J. BAK	PACH 357 BA	RACH DR. H	SPEDALE OH	43974
2. Complainant if not owner						
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and en		,	DSTREAM.	NET		
5. Complainant's relationship						
	If more than one parcel is	s included, see "l	Multiple Parcels"	Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax t	 oill		Addres	ss of property		
130000038	003	357 BA	RACHD	R. HOPE	DALEOI	4 4391
130000038		1. 1		, 11	11	11
			HOUSE RY E SHAME AND BEEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			
7. Principal use of property	OUR RESID	ENCE				
8. The increase or decrease			pporting auditor's	value may have	-0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio		Columi Current \	n B	Column ( Change in V	

9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons: RT-APPRISAL EXCESSIVE!

NO UDERNBES - HOME IS 3 YRS. Older ALD NERDS SAMERCHARST

AFEW OTHERS. ADDITIONAL REMARKS ATTACHED 10. Was property sold within the last three years? 

Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale\_ ; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back. 11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

(Full Market Value)

Change in Value

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes 

No 
Unknown

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date \_\_\_\_\_ and total cost \$ \_\_\_

Complainant's Opinion of Value

(Full Market Value)

161,000

600

Parcel number

130000038003

	Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date 1-29-2024 Complainant or agent (printed)	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Complainant or agent (printed) SA  Complainant or agent (signature)  Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of Sanuary 2024
Notary Old Charles	(Month) (Year)  DARA C MARTIN Notary Public, State of Ohio My Comm. Expires 4-16-2024

3402 DTE 1

75	RECEI'	VED
HA	RRISON	COUNTY

Date received \_

# FEB 1 2024 Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary. ALLISON Mannerson Attach additional pages if necessary.

ALLISON Mannerson is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

ALLISON Mannerson is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

ALLISON Mannerson is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints only. All other complaints only.

AUDITOR		e sent only to those nar			
		ame	T	City, State, ZIP code	7
1. Owner of property	Richard L'+	Mary E Lucente	3010 Homewa	od Pr Lorain, ohio	44055
2. Complainant if not owner		•			
3. Complainant's agent		i i			
4. Telephone number and e 440 - 634 - 3	mail address of contact pers	on lucente 19	3/Q Yahoo, C	ÐM.	
5. Complainant's relationshi	p to property, if not owner				
3 - 1991 - 1991	If more than one parcel i	s included, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction		
6. Parcel numbers from tax	bill * 5 v		Address of propert	У	
01000001300	6	44401 Hano	vet RDG RD	Jewett, Ohio	
7. Principal use of property	Agriculture	+ Honting	}		
8. The increase or decrease	U	V		ave -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
010000013006 1	Building Shed 7	843,90 \$	11,060,00	-3,214.10	]
Shed on srow	rty, cost me 16	,800 mew	shed I pe	rehased sam	4
128 m. 9-51	23 7.845.90		•		
9. The requested change in This is a 12x 32' Shed this one of 10. Was property sold within	value is justified for the followard on f	owing reasons: Droperty u	with equip	ment \$ 6,800,00	С
12x 32' She	cost 7,845,	90 in 9/2	5/23 shed cost	less than	
this one 10. Was property sold within	bought same the last three years?	156,800 (es No ☐ Unkno	own If yes, show date of	sale	
and sale price \$	; and attach inf	formation explained in "	Instructions for Line 10" o	n back.	
11. If property was not sold b	ut was listed for sale in the la	st three years, attach a c	copy of listing agreement o	r other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements we	re completed in the last thre	e years, show date	and to	otal cost \$	
13. Do you intend to preser	t the testimony or report of a	a professional appraise	r? ☐ Yes █ No ☐ L	Inknown	
11,060,0	70				

Shed 6,800,00 Cost 4,260,00

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the rea 'lease check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See	ason e R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.	
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.	
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by leted.	the
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.	r to the
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of	of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	\$115.00 VIII	
Date 1-27-24 Complainant or agent (printed) Ric	chald Lucente Title (if agent) vunel	
Complainant or agent (signature) Richard Th	acerte_	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of JANUARY 21 (Month) (Yea	) <u>}                                   </u>
Notary Just apa		



TERESA KOPA
Notary Public, State of Ohio
Lorain County
My Commission Expires

RECEIVEI HARRISON CO FEB 1 206 Answer all ques ALLISON <sub>TM</sub> ANI AUDITOR	OUNTY Somp stions at	County Ho Dlaint Against Ind type or print all in ON Attach ad Il market value comp	formation. Read	Da instruction ins	uctions on ssary. complaint r complaint	I Propert	ISON TOWN DERSON
	SCHOOL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE SECTION ADDRESS OF THE SECTI		me		Sti		City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property		Brenda S. 1	nobile		1100 8	s, mar	Ket St
2. Complainant if not owne	er						
3. Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number and o	112	420	brend	Ja,	C 13	@fro	ontier, com
5. Complainant's relationsh							
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property  100 E. Mayket St Cadiz Oh				
7. Principal use of property 8. The increase or decrease		omestead ket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	pportir	ng auditor's	s value may hay	re -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Co	Column A omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		(1	Colum Current Full Marke	Value	Column C Change in Value
0500117900	Ę	0,000			6691	D	16,910
					24/11		
9. The requested change in	n vąlue i	s justified for the follow	ving reasons:	, ,	ng or	Fixed	income
<ul><li>10. Was property sold with and sale price \$</li><li>11. If property was not sold</li></ul>		; and attach info	rmation explained	d in "In	structions	for Line 10" on	back.
<ul><li>12. If any improvements we</li><li>13. Do you intend to present</li></ul>	ere com	pleted in the last three	years, show date		NA	and tota	ol cost \$

	Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the fithat section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 21124 Complainant or agent (printed) 1963	ench & Nobile Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Brands 5.	Nobile
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of February 2004 (Year)

# RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

FEB <b>1</b> 2024Tax year_	2023 BOR no	23-31	DTE 2 Rev. 12/22
County_	11	eived _2-1-24	
ALLISON M. ANDERSON	Date le	eived X 1 2	
	the Assessment of Rea	l Property Other than	Market Value
Use this form to file board of revis	ion complaints regarding assessment	issues other than the market value	of property. Complaints
on the	d on the DTE Form 1. Answer all que back before completing form. Attach	istions and type or print all informations and type or print all informations and type are all informations.	on. Read the instructions
	☐ Original complaint ☐	Counter complaint	
	Notices will be sent only to th	<del></del>	
) Owner of property	Name	Street address, Cit	- 1
) Complainant if not owner	AUSSELL L + MARGARE	1 13 yers 208 12 man	in Teurt whis if 3986
b) Complainant's agent			
) Telephone number of contact per	son		
) Email address of complainant	MARG. ECHICO FICKLY	Ros Com	
s) Complainant's relationship to pro			,
	than one parcel number is included	, see "Multiple Parcels" on back	
') Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applicable	Address of property	***************************************
240000278000		206 EAST MAI	
240000173000		210 EAST MAIN	57
<ul><li>☐ The valuation of property on t</li><li>☐ Determination whether good ca</li><li>☐ Determination of whether good of</li></ul>	under RC 5713.041. under RC 319.302. on filed under RC 5713.32 or the conve	am to remain idle under RC 5713.30( <i>f</i> renewal application pursuant to RC 571	A)(4).
	ge in the value of the property, complete		ner issues do not need to
278	Column A omplainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
240000 798 eas	500		
240000173000	500		
Then Water Lines  1) If the complainant is a legislative	d for the following reasons: Beth,  - Hoods by all home  who hooked up. Hit e authority and the complaint is an original properties.	es. No way would a right to Charge by lest ginal complaint with respect to prope	Therether buy frige useless erty not owned by the
adoption of the resolution re	ed with the requirements of R.C. section quired by division (A)(6)(b) of that section (A)(6)(b)	tion as required by division (A)(7) of	f that section.
edge and belief is true, correct, and	at this complaint (including any attach	ments) has been examined by me a	nd to the best of my knowl-
Date Jan 27 3004 Comp			
11 //-		Title (if agent)	JANE BUILD

1. Owner of property		ELi Yoder	-	17900 Scott	Hill Rd. Greefort 4397	
2. Complainant if not owne	er		uuusoukannuumintakan ka			
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and	email ad	dress of contact perso	n			
5. Complainant's relations	hip to pro	perty, if not owner	an ann an ann an an an an an an an an an			
	If mo	re than one parcel is	included, see "N	Multiple Parcels" Instruc	tion.	
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill			Address of pro	perty	
			age places global proposition for the control of places of the control of the con			
7. Principal use of propert	У					
8. The increase or decreas	se in marl	ket value sought. Coun	ter-complaints sur	oporting auditor's value m	ay have -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number -	Co	Column A omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
170000 226003	19:	5740		297820	-102,080	
170000 22602		000		102360	-22,360	
9. The requested change						
Building	VAIU	re to High	nissin	ng / Barn		
10. Was property sold wit	hin the la	st three years?	es 🗹 No 🗌 U	nknown If yes, show dat	e of sale	
and sale price \$		; and attach info	ormation explained	d in "Instructions for Line	10" on back.	
11. If property was not sold	d but was	listed for sale in the las	t three years, attac	ch a copy of listing agreement	ent or other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements v	were com	pleted in the last three	e years, show date	e a	nd total cost \$	
13. Do you intend to pres	ent the te	estimony or report of a	professional appr	raiser? 🗌 Yes 🔃 No [	Unknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date 2-2-24 Complainant or agent (printed)	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my  Li Yoder  Title (if agent) OWNER
Complainant or agent (signature)	2-1
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this (Date)	day of (Month) (Year)
	NOV. LE CALLERY

#### コロしにマルレ HARRISON COUNTY

FEB <b>0 9</b> 2024 Tax year	2023	BOR no23-33	DTE 1M
ALLISON M. ANDERSON	Harrison	Date received	Rev. 02/19
ACOMPlaint Agains	st the Valuation	of a Manufactured or	

Mobile Home Taxed Like Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary.

Original complaint 
Counter complaint

	Notices will be	sent only to thos	e named below.	
	Na	me	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of home	Ronnie Connie	Miller	25407 Mccoy R	d Freeport OH 43973
2. Complainant if not owner			* v _ v _	
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number of cor	ntact person 740. 63	0,3904		
5. Email address of complain	inant Austindavid	@windstr	eam, ret	
6. Complainant's relationship	p to home, if not owner			
	If more than one home i	is included, see	"Multiple Homes" on back.	
7. Registration number from	n tax bill	9	Address of home	
09000052	5001	3/900	Campbell Rd Fre	eport 04 43923
×			,	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
8. Principal use of home	SECONA HON	Ne		
9. The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	pporting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.
Registration Number	Column A Complainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
090000525001	Total 52770		Total 83910	31,140
No improv	in value is justified for the follow (Ments On His Changes to Mobi	MODIE	Home. No Chang	es fromprior
and sale price \$  12. If home was not sold but 13. If any improvements we 14. Do you intend to preser 15. If you have filed a prior reason for the valuation cha sheet. See R.C. section 57  The home was sold  A substantial improv	; and attach information was listed for sale in the last there completed in the last three in the testimony or report of a complaint on this home since requested must be one of 15.19(A)(2) for a complete exin an arm's length transaction rement was added to the home of perjury that this complaint (in e, correct and complete.  Complainant or agent	prmation explained nree years, attach a years, show date professional appoint the last reappraise of those below. Publication.  The December 1 December 1 December 2 December 2 December 2 December 2 December 3	raiser? Yes No Uses all or update of property value lease check all that apply and home lost value due to a case supancy change of at least 150 nic impact on my property.	on back. Other available evidence. Otal cost \$  Unknown Otal cost \$  Unknown Otal county, the Otal county, the Otal county, the Otal county Otal count

	3402	- , RECEI	VED
Tax year 2023	BOR no. 23-	3 HARRISON	GOUNTY Rev. 08/21
County Harrison	Date received	FEB 12	2024

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before complaints. ANDERSON

Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form AUDITOR

Original complaint Counter complaint

		Notices will be	e sent only to the	se nan	r complaint ned below.	
		Na	ame		Street address,	City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	~~~	Equitable Saving	s. & Ioan Co		114 S Main St. Cad	liz CH 43007_1129
2. Complainant if not own	ner					12, Q1 45/07-1120
3. Complainant's agent	-	Darla M. Montele	eane		114 S Main St., Ca	diz. OH 43907-1128
4. Telephone number of contact person 740–942–2092						
5. Email address of comp	lainant	dmonteleone@e	equitablesa	vinas	S.COM	
6. Complainant's relation	ship to pro		Presiden			
	If m	ore than one parcel			iple Parcels" on back.	
7. Parcel numbers from ta					Address of property	,
050000811000			Charlesto	. a.	E Market St., Ca	
	53		CHALLESTO	711 Q	E Market St., Ca	1012, OH 4390/
8. Principal use of proper	Ţγ		I			
9. The increase or decrea	se in marl	ket value sought. Coun	ter-complaints su	ınnortir	na auditor's value may be	0 in Calana 0
Parcel number		Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)			Column B Column C Current Value Change in Va (Full Market Value)	
					1	
10. The requested share				***************************************		
10. The requested change This property was we have been pay requesting a ref	s sold ing th	to the Clark ( e real estate	Gable Found taxes on th	nis p	roperty after we	just realized that e sold it. I am 2021 and 2022.
13. If any improvements w 14. Do you intend to prese 15. If you have filed a prior reason for the valuation ch sheet. See R.C. section 57	but was livere composent the test complaint ange required for the complaint ange required for the complaint and the comp	; and attach infor sted for sale in the last three stimony or report of a part on this parcel since uested must be one of (2) for a complete explaint's length transactions added to the propertical that this complaint (incomplaint (incomplaint)).	mation explained three years, attack years, show date or of essional appretion and the last reappraise those below. Planation.  on.	d in "Ins ch a cop aiser? sal or u ease ch proper upancy	structions for Line 11" on by of listing agreement or and tota and tota Yes No Unpdate of property values neck all that apply and extended to a case change of at least 15% and on my property.	back. other available evidence. al cost \$ known in the county, the explain on attached sualty. had a substantial
Date02/08/2024	ie, correct	and complete.	h m m	netal	tan	President/CEO
Sworn to and signed in my			Signature	day of		2024
Notary Anaela Curka Signa	naw	Jana Jana Maria	AN	GELA C I Notary State o		year2024

February 2, 2025

HARRISON COU	YTV	Tax year	023	_ во	DR no. <u>3402-23-</u>	35	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
		County	HARRISON	_ Da	ate received		
FEB 9 2024 (	Comp	laint Again	st the Valua	tion	of Real Propert	ty	
Answer all ques	stions a	nd type or print al	l information. Read additional pages i	instr	uctions on back before	completing form.	
ALLISON M. ANDE	RSUN is for fu	ll market value co	mplaints only. All	other	complaints should use	DTE Form 2	
AUDITOR			al complaint				
			Name		<del></del>	City, State, ZIP co	ode
1. Owner of property		BARBARA I	A. THOMPSO	W_	42445 Towatt -S	icio Rd. Jew	ett, OH 4392
2. Complainant if not owner	er					- *	,
3. Complainant's agent		L					
4. Telephone number and			erson				
740- 9	46 -	6171					-
5. Complainant's relations	hip to pr	operty, if not owner					
	If mo	ore than one parce	el is included, see '	Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction.	1	
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill				Address of property	1	
		±				Dalla Market Versia de Santa (Constante de Constante de Constante de Constante de Constante de Constante de Co	
7. Principal use of propert	у						
8. The increase or decreas	se in mai	ket value sought. C	ounter-complaints s	upport	ing auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column (	).
Parcel number	С	Column omplainant's Opi (Full Market	nion of Value		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column Change in	
130161	#5			#	12430.	#11930	
240000342000	# 4	000,		#	18200	# 14200	D.
9. The requested change	in value	is justified for the fo	ollowing reasons:				
NO IMP	ROVE	EMENTS					
					p		
10. Was property sold with			•				
and sale price \$	*	; and attach	information explain	ed in "	Instructions for Line 10" o	n back.	
11. If property was not solo	d but was	s listed for sale in the	e last three years, atta	ach a c	copy of listing agreement or	other available evi	dence.
12. If any improvements v	vere con	npleted in the last the	nree yea <b>rs</b> , show da	te	and to	tal cost \$	·································
13. Do you intend to pres	ent the t	estimony or report	of a professional ap	oraise	? ☐ Yes ☑ No ☐ U	Inknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R. adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the chat section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date $2-9-24$ Complainant or agent (printed) $BAK$	
Complainant or agent (signature) Barbara Shong	and Lh M
Notary (Date)	day of (Month) (Year)

Tax year <b>2023</b>	BOR no. 4/01-23-36	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
County HATTISON	Date received	

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

Original complaint Counter complaint Notices will be sent only to those named below.

	TTO LIGOUS WIII DO	of the only to those	Tidified bolow.		
	, Na	ıme	Street address	, City, State, ZIP code	
1. Owner of property	Elizabet	JANAS	49650 Foxes Dat	7. M. Rd- CAJ: 54	
2. Complainant if not owne	er			1 - 1 - 1 -	
3. Complainant's agent					
4. Telephone number and	email address of contact perso	on			
1-1740-59	16-4115- P. J. BOX!	- ALENAA	43901 PLPA	er CALL	
	hip to property, if not owner	1,00			
	If more than one parcel is	included, see "N	Iultiple Parcels" Instruction	n.	
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill		Address of proper	tv	
			en un a company de la comp	2	
-	i				
7. Principal use of property	y Hame	A	PLE		
	se in market value sought. Cour	nter-complaints sup	porting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.	
	Column A		Column B	Column C	
Parcel number	Complainant's Opinion	n of Value	Current Value	Change in Value	
<b>@</b> .`	(Full Market Val	ue)	(Full Market Value)		
250000229101	75, ARO : NO		175, 158.00	# 11	
	7/1000		155,150.00	TV 2 20, 770 CO	
1	in value is justified for the follow	-			
Acalter sa	tid I could ger	+75,000.00			
I would be	the to have i	1	*		
No vog ci	to to have	T solder	241		
10. Was property sold with	nin the last three years?   Ye	es 📝 No 🗌 Ur	nknown If yes, show date of	sale	
and sale price \$	; and attach info	ormation explained	in "Instructions for Line 10" of	on back.	
		•			
11. If property was not sold	but was listed for sale in the las	t three years, attach	n a copy of listing agreement of	or other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements w	vere completed in the last three	years, show date	/\landte	otal cost \$	
13. Do you intend to prese	ent the testimony or report of a	professional appra	niser? 🗌 Yes 🗹 No 🔲 I	Jnknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	
Date Complainant or agent (printed) Complainant or agent (signature)	An 1A) set) Janes litle (if agent)
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	h day of (Month) (Year)
Notary Shre	NOCO NOV A COLUMN NOCO NO NOV A COLUMN NOCO NO NOV A COLUMN NOCO NO NOV A COLUMN NOCO NOCO NOCO NOCO NOCO NOCO NOCO NO

## RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

FEB **12** 2024

Tax year_	2023	BOR no 340 2- 23-37	DTE 1M Rev. 02/19
County	HORDICAN	Data received	Rev. 02/19

Complaint Against the Valuation of a Manufactured or

ALLISON M. ANDERSO Mobile Home Taxed Like Real Property

Aram and Restions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary.

☐ Original complaint ☐ Counter complaint Notices will be sent only to those named below.

		Na		- Hamed	Street address, City, State, ZIP code		
1. Owner of home		JOHN KENNERY	4 C BROLE NIRE	564 3	9395 DEERSVILLS	A1065 R O C6012 4390T	
2. Complainant if not owne	r						
Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number of co	ntact pe	erson 1-740-9 <b>4</b> 1	- 2139				
5. Email address of compla	ainant	NA					
6. Complainant's relationsh	nip to ho	me, if not owner					
If more than one home is included, see "Multiple Homes" on back.							
7. Registration number from	n tax bi	II			Address of home		
04-0073,999999	7		39395 066	RSvill	E BINGERD C	AA12,0HI6 43907	
			1				
8. Principal use of home	Hu	eTERS CABIN AND	CAMPER				
9. The increase or decreas	e in mar	ket value sought. Cour	ter-complaints su	porting a	uditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.	
Registration Number	С	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		С	Column B urrent Value Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
64-0073-999999		12006.60 ?		6 12	1,440,00	13 440.00	
10. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons:  THE TRAILER HAS VERY LITTLE VALUE: WE WOULDN'T BE ABLE TO GWE IT AWAY  IT WOULD COST MORE TO MOVE IT THAN IT WORTH:							
11. Was home sold within the last three years? Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale and sale price \$							

# RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

	is for full market value compla  Original co	itional pages if nec lints only. All other mplaint   Counter	essary. complaints should user complaint	re completing form	1.
	Notices will be s	ent only to those na	T	s, City, State, ZIP o	ode
1. Owner of property	MARK J. PAIN	165	89335 OAK 4		
2. Complainant if not own	The second secon				THE DITTE
3. Complainant's agent			-		
	email address of contact person 7- 0181			8	a 1
5. Complainant's relations	hip to property, if not owner	Demonstra	,		, vi
	If more than one parcel is in	ncluded, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction	on.	) f-
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill Address of property					
15000026400	0	89345 OA	K hill Ra whr	ich suille oh	44683
·					
7. Principal use of propert	у	1			
8. The increase or decreas	se in market value sought. Counte	r-complaints support	ing auditor's value may	have -0- in Column	C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion o (Full Market Value	800	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Columi Change in	1
50000264000	\$ - 0 -		4540	-\$ 14,540	
15000026000	#0	#14	,550	1458	<del>2</del>
	.1		,		
9. The requested change	in value is justified for the followin	ng reasons:			

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date \_\_\_\_\_ and total cost \$ \_\_\_\_\_

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 

Yes No Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint i complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the leted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including a knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.  Date Feb-22-2024 Complainant or agent (printed)	
Complainant or agent (signature) Major O Rolling	1. L. 174
Notary (Date)	day of (Month) (Year)

Tax year 2 6 23 BOR no. 3401 - 233 HARRISON COUNTY Rev. 12/22

		County PANA	1 ISON DE	ate received Feb 12	102+R 12 2024	
Answer all quest	ions ar	laint Against f	the Valuation ormation. Read instructional pages if pec	of Real Propert	:y Lason Lason	
This form is	for fu	II market value compl	aints only. All other	complaints should use I	DTE FOR DITOR	
			sent only to those nar			
		Nar 2	ne		City, State, ZIP code	展
1. Owner of property	olen zanakon sarak	RICHARD P. N	1AR62	11315 Welton	Ed NE BOLIUM OH 7	1
2. Complainant if not owner	North and the same of the same				49	6
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and e				@ 9 mil.	an	
5. Complainant's relationship	,		1290/15=	9 11 11/11/21	0-7	
3. Complainant's relationship			included, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax				Address of property		
1600000 32000	DIII			11/a tea A		H
1600000 51001			,	Wales Al		H
1600000 33000				water Al		14
7. Principal use of property		IA CANT LAND	with con	1 1 2	ikes	
8. The increase or decrease			/		ive -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	С	Column A omplainant's Opinior (Full Market Val		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
160000 32060		5,000.a		8,480.00	- 3,480·W	
1600000 33000		600.00		600 a		
		7.000,00	1	9,660.00	-12.660.a	
9. The requested change in All SIX PANCE	r value F Lo	is justified for the follow	ving reasons:	PANCEL HAS 60	gilding on it	iA
9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons: All SIX PARCEL FLOOD UN GUILLAUR -   PARCEL HAS 6411ding on it that was never on a taxes in last 20 yar. Also has Right Awa be neath Property - that can be build our						
10. Was property sold with	in the la	ast three years?   Ye	es 🛣 No 🔲 Unkn	own If yes, show date of s	sale	
and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.						
11. If property was not sold	but was	s listed for sale in the las	t three years, attach a	copy of listing agreement o	other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements w	ere cor	npleted in the last three	e years, show date	and to	otal cost \$	
13. Do you intend to prese	nt the t	estimony or report of a	professional appraise	er? 🗌 Yes 🗍 No 💢 L	Inknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. I section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	t.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date $2-06-24$ Complainant or agent (printed) $R_{10}$	LAND P. MARGitle (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	Mys
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this 2/6/202	day of
Notary James Horis	(Month) (Year)
07	State of Florida County of Au
	Subscribed and sworn to before me this
	Kichaco & Mary 2024
Notary Public State of Florida Tammy Norris My Commission HH 211522 Exp. 1/25/2026	Tammy Norris, Notary Public  EXPIRATION DATE January 25, 20-2 (

RECEIVED BOR no. 3402 - HARRISON COUNTY 1
Rev. 12/22 Tax year 2013

Date received FCb 21 2024)

Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on backbeige completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary.

This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use Original complaint Counter complaint

Notices will be sent only to those named below.

		Name		Street address, City, State, ZIP code		Cali	
1. Owner of property		Beaky J	. Dillman		37563 Bru	shy Forh Rons	e Ohio
2. Complainant if not owner	r	7					4390
3. Complainant's agent							
4. Telephone number and e			rson				
		6-1648					_
5. Complainant's relationsh							_
	If mo	re than one parce	is included, see "N	lultip	ole Parcels" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax	bill		·		Address of property	(	
220000216	00-	7	37563	3:-	ushy Fash R	Load Cadin Oh	139c
	Water design to the second second second						
7. Principal use of property	4	farm, D	eromal r	e \$_	idence		
8. The increase or decrease		, ,				ve -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	C	Column A complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		(	Column B Current Value Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
2200000016007		\$5000.00		48	11,690.00	\$6680.0	$\infty$
		·					
O. The result of the second of	The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons:						
9. The requested change in	value	is justified for the fol	lowing reasons:	0.4	. 1	1 ( ) .	
Opads. We but Dwelling also Lux	Let	it censelv	is a cotua	- G	ta believen	oximadel #45	22
Dwelling also	how	adeck	ender roa	۽ نر	side Dortie	alle covered	
ال الله 10. Was property sold withi	n the la	ist three years?	yes ☑ No ☐ Ur	nknov	wn If yes, show date of sa	ale	
and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.							
11. If property was not sold by	out was	listed for sale in the l	ast three years, attach	n a co	opy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements we	ere com	pleted in the last the	ee years, show date		and tot	al cost \$	·
13. Do you intend to preser	nt the te	estimony or report of	a professional appra	aiser'	? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No 🔲 Ur	nknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the las for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2-31-3034 Complainant or agent (printed) Re	cky I. S. I manTitle (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)  Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	Becky Sie
Notary Notary (Date)	(Month) (Year)
NO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	JANE BUNDANIA SOLIC STATE